Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date
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05/12/19
16/12/16
16/12/16
16/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
111117
12/11/16
16/11/19
06/11/22
18/12/15
06/11/22
18/12/15
12/11/16
20/11/15
22/10/16
24/10/15
22/10/16
19/10/14
15/12/13
14/12/14
02/12/12
02/12/12
16/12/12
18/12/11

40NN

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019
Manchester International Meet 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
ASA Winter Meet

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
ASA Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
The Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International 2016

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Manchester International 2016

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash

BOK Xmas Dash

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash

Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leicester
Manchester
Nottingham
Manchester
Sheffield
Borough of Kirklees
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Huddersfield

Huddersfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Lboro Uni 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
2
Bo Kirklees 4
4
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 4
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31.68 339
33.17 296
33.79 280
33.95 276
36.71 218
37.39 206
37.83 199
37.84 199
38.31 192
38.37 191
38.52 189
38.96 182
39.02 181
39.82 171
40.84 158
42.18 144
43.82 128
43.94 127
44.00 126

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

25.35 663
25.32 665
24.41 743
24.73 714
25.12 681
24.86 703
24.87 702
24.15 767
24.92 698
24.46 738
24.61 725
25.00 691
25.51 651
26.44 584
25.84 626
25.33 665
25.47 654
25.70 636
26.19 601
26.92 554
26.47 582
26.84 559
28.12 486
27.37 527
28.12 486
29.09 439
30.54 379
31.68 339
33.17 296
33.79 280
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17/10/10
31/01/10
20/12/09
13/12/09
21/12/08
26/07/08
15/03/08
20/04/08
15/03/08
27/01/08
20/04/08
16/12/07
14/10/07
24/03/07
24/03/07
15/10/06
15/10/06
28/01/07
29/10/06

Date

06/11/22
06/11/22
05/12/19
16/11/19
16/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
111117
111117
16/12/16
16/12/16
12/11/16
12/11/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
18/12/15
18/12/15
20/11/15
24/10/15
14/12/14
19/10/14

15/12/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
02/12/12
18/12/11
19/12/10
17/10/10
31/01/10
20/12/09

DUIVUYIT Ul RITRIEES AllTds UdST
ASA National Team Div 1
28th Harrogate Open Meet
Boro of Kirklees Xmas Dash
City of Bradford Xmas

Boro Kirlees Xmas Dash
Bradford End of Season
Yorkshire County Champs
Borough of Kirklees C&D
Yorkshire County Champs
Harrogate District Open
Borough of Kirklees C&D
BO Kirklees Xmas Dash
Yorkshire Winter Age Grp
Yorkshire County Champs
Yorkshire County Champs
Yorkshire Winter Comp
Yorkshire Winter Comp
Harrogate 25th Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open

Meet

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019
Manchester International Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Manchester International 2016

Manchester International 2016

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
BOK Xmas Dash

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash

Borough of Kirklees SC Xmas Bash

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash

Borough of Kirklees Xmas Dash

ASA National Team Div 1

28th Harrogate Open Meet

Boro of Kirklees Xmas Dash
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Sheffield
Harrogate
Huddersfield
Shipley
Hudderesfield
Shipley
Leeds
Huddersfield
Leeds
Harrogate
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leicester
Nottingham
Huddersfield

Sheffield

Borough of Kirklees
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sheffield

Harrogate

Huddersfield
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Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough

Loughborough

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
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33.95
36.71
37.39
37.84
38.52
37.83
38.31
38.37
38.96
39.02
39.82
40.84
43.94
44.00
42.18

43.82
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13/12/09
21/12/08
26/07/08
20/04/08
20/04/08
15/03/08
15/03/08
27/01/08
16/12/07
14/10/07
24/03/07
24/03/07
28/01/07
29/10/06
15/10/06
15/10/06

City ot Bradtord Xmas
Boro Kirlees Xmas Dash
Bradford End of Season
Borough of Kirklees C&D
Borough of Kirklees C&D
Yorkshire County Champs
Yorkshire County Champs
Harrogate District Open
BO Kirklees Xmas Dash
Yorkshire Winter Age Grp
Yorkshire County Champs
Yorkshire County Champs
Harrogate 25th Open Meet
Harrogate Junior Open
Yorkshire Winter Comp

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Shipley
Hudderesfield
Shipley
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 1
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